
RECOMMENDED VENDORS 

AUDIO VISUAL 
Basic Audio-Visual package is available onsite. To schedule a consultation please call (843)913-2843. 

globaltruthentertainment.com
 djscottandcompany.com 

ntranzemusic.com 

facebook.com/strandstrings 

trusolband.com 

myrtlebeachharpist.com 

Coccadotts Cake Shop 

Croissants Bistro & Bakery 

Cakes by the Sea 

Incredible Edibles Bakery 

Pawleys Island Bakery 

843-294-2253 

843-448-2253 

843-390-5501 

843-237-5040 

843-237-3100 

lovebuttercream.com 

coccadotts.com/myrtle-beach 

croissants.net 

cakesbythesea.com 

incredibleediblecakes.com 

pawleysislandbakery.com 

pricelessdesserts.com 

facebook.com/pinkpineapplecakes 

royaldecormb.com 

laurabowdendesigns.com 

beachview.net 

N/A 
carolinatent.com 

www.eventworksrentals.com 

FLORAL DESIGN 
Blossoms Events, LLC 843-357-1114 blossomsevents.com 
Granny’s Florist 843-248-6893 grannysflorist.com 
Greenskeeper Florist King’s 843-237-2013 greenskeeperflorist.com 
Florist Lazelle’s Flower Shop 843-215-1606 lazellesflowers.com 
RSG Event Designs 843-839-3200 rsgeventdesigns.com 

LINENS SPECIALTY 
Connie Duglin Linen 877-675-4636 cdlinen.com 

BANDS/DJ's 
Global Truth Entertainment-DJ/Lighting 843-267-4977 

DJ Scott and Company-Dj/Lighting 843-999-5404 

Ntranze Band-Dance/R&B/Motown 843-455-2825 

Strand Strings -Classical Musicians 843-902-1155 
Tru Soul Band-Motown/Hip Hop/R&B 843-647-7550 

Rebecca Nissan-Harpist 843-455-1110 

CAKES 

Buttercream Cakes & Catering 843-251-1636 

Priceless Desserts 843-497-6007 

Pink Pineapple Cakes 843-685-8854 

EVENT DESIGN 
Royal Decor 843-340-9555 

Laura Bowden Designs 843-449-8067 

EVENT RENTALS 
Beachview Tent Rentals 877-782-7368 
BRAVO! Event Rentals 843-413-0525 
Carolina Events and Tents 843-789-7165 
Eventworks 843-492-7011 

8121 Amalfi Place       Myrtle Beach SC  29572        843.913.1333      marinainnatgrandedunes.com

http://www.eventworksrentals.com/


RECOMMENDED VENDORS 
MAKEUP/HAIR  STYLIST 
Makeup Artistry 843-333-3787 makeupartistryonlocation.com 
Ami Creations 843-713-1229 amicreations.com 

OFFICIANTS 
Pastor John Paul Miller 843-251-8183 solidrockmb.com 

Judge Diane Buffkin Creel 843-421-5665 facebook.com/weddingsbydianebuffkincreel 

Rev. Benjy Simmons 843-215-3440 myrtlebeachsimpleweddingday.com 

PHOTO BOOTH 
321 Shutter Booth 888-780-8837 shutterbooth.com 

PHOTOGRAPHERS 
Brooke Christl Photography, LLC 843-685-9775 brookechristl.com 

Carl Kerridge Photography 843-333-1212 carlkerridgephotography.com 

Carmen Ash Photography 843-385-2127 carmenash.com 

Gillian Claire Photography 843-446-9233 gillianclaire.com 

Marley Photography 843-291-9999 marleyphotography.net 

Middle Child Photography 843-997-9611 middlechildphotography.com 

Ryan Smith Photography 843-252-0492 ryansmithphotography.com 

Scott Smallin Photography 843-450-0647 scottsmallinphotography.com/#/ 
Young Photography 843-497-4999 photoyoung.com 
Kara Stovall Photography 843-446-2051 karastovallphotography.com 

SOUND & LIGHT SERVICES 
Global Truth Entertainment 843-267-4977 globaltruthentertainment.com 

MC Sound & Light 843-788-9515 mclightingandsound.com 

Marshall Light & Sound Rental, Inc. 843-448-2297 N/A 

TRANSPORTATION 
Carolina Limousine 843-829-5164 carolinalimo.net 

Ritz Limousine Service 843-497-7288 ritzlimo.net 

VIDEOGRAPHERS 

Balzotti Creative 

Hart to Heart Media 

Reel Weddings 

843-267-2110 

843-828-4188 

843-957-9512 

www.balzotticreative.com 

www.harttoheartmedia.com x 

N/A 

WEDDING PLANNERS 
Coastal Elegance Weddings and Events 843-957-5266 coastaleleganceweddingsandevents.com 

Stunning and Brilliant Events 704-308-6779 stunningandbrilliantevents.com 

Events by Santana 843-504-9980 facebook.com/eventsbysantana 

8121 Amalfi Place      Myrtle Beach SC  29572       843.913.1333     marinainnatgrandedunes.com

http://www.balzotticreative.com/
http://www.harttoheartmedia.com/



